
Department of Civil Engineering 

Internship Details 

Batch: 2020-2024 

 

Sl No. Name of Student 
Place of Internship- 

Industry Name 

Dates and Month 

From 

 

To 

1 Athwaith Vishnu Prathap L&T 14/02/2024 10/05/2024 

2 Cristina Merin Shibu IIT Delhi 14/05/2024 12/07/2024 

3 Abeegah Anne Biju 

Magic Pen Architectural, 

Interior Consultants and 

Contractors, Thamarassery 

13/02/2023 18/02/2023 

4 Adithyan B Kumar PWD Buildings,Kottayam 14/02/2023 20/02/2023 

5 Ajo Paul Vadakkekalam 

National Transportation 

Planning and Research 

Centre 

13/02/2023 21/02/2023 

6 Akhil G NATPAC 13/02/2023 22/02/2023 

7 Alen Joseph Alappuzha Municipality 14/02/2023 20/02/2023 

8 Amar Nath M 
Muthoot Housing and 

Infrastructure, Ernakulam 
20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

9 Ananda Krishnan R 

National Transportation 

Planning and Research 

Centre 

13/02/2023 21/02/2023 

10 Aswin Sony 

National Transportation 

Planning and Research 

Centre 

13/02/2023 22/02/2023 

11 Benjamin Baiju NATPAC 13/02/2023 22/02/2023 



12 Bibin Shibu Puthenvilayil construction 14/02/2023 18/02/2023 

13 Edwin Xavier NATPAC 13/02/2023 22/02/2023 

14 Goutham P Mohan Puthenvilayil constructions 14/02/2023 18/02/2023 

15 Habby Philip Mathew NATPAC 13/02/2023 21/02/2023 

16 Hari O Puthenvilayil Construction 14/02/2023 18/02/2023 

17 Jeswin Abraham Mathew LSGD dept, EKM 13/02/2024 17/02/2024 

18 Joice Chacko 
Muthoot Housing and 

Infrastructure,EKM 
20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

19 Jotsna Mariam LSGD, EKM 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

20 Jyothish K J PWD dept. EKM     

21 Krishnanandh S 
Muthoot Housing and 

Infrastructure,EKM 
20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

22 Mohammed Hadhe H 
LSGD Department , 

Ernakulam 
13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

23 Nebin Mon Vareky 
Muthoot Housing and 

Infrastructure,EKM 
20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

24 Noyal George Varughese LSGD dept, EKM 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

25 Omkar Nath M 
Muthoot Housing and 

Infrastructure, EKM 
20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

26 Rachel Varghese NJ Thomas & Co 20/02/2023 25/02/2023 

27 Sharon J Puthiyidom 

LSGD, Vazhappally 

gramapanchayath, 

Kurissummodu 

13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

28 Sharon Mariam Philip 

LSGD, Vazhappally 

gramapanchayath, 

Kurisummoodu 

13/02/2023 17/02/2023 



29 Sneha Maria M S LSGD dept., EKM 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

30 Sneha Maria M S PWD dept, EKM 20/02/2023 24/02/2023 

31 Swathi Sabu LSGD, Ernakulam 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

32 Vebin Thankachan 

LOCAL SELF 

GOVERNMENT 

DEPARTMENT 

13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

33 Vebin Thankachan Desai Homes 07/08/2023 19/08/2023 

34 Vishnu S LSGD dept, EKM 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

35 Vivek Viswanathan LSGD dept. Ernakulam 13/02/2023 17/02/2023 

36 Avinash Krishna R TEACHNOOK 01/04/2023 31/05/2023 

37 Abeegah Anne Biju 

Government Of India Ministry 

of Railways Southern 

Railway 

04/08/2023 17/08/2023 

38 Adithya Mohana Kumar Sobha Limited 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

39 Akhil G Geo-Structural Pvt 07/08/2023 21/08/2023 

40 Aleena Mariyam Jacob KWA Vytilla 07/08/2023 21/08/2023 

41 Alen Joseph TEACHNOOK 01/04/2023 31/05/2023 

42 Amar Nath M PWD Kottayam 01/08/2023 18/08/2023 

43 Anand Hari Rebuild Kerala Initiative 31/07/2023 25/08/2023 

44 Ananda Krishnan R ULCCS 07/07/2023 19/07/2023 

45 Aswin S Nair TEACHNOOK 01/04/2023 31/05/2023 

46 Aswin Sony Sobha limited 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

47 Athwaith Vishnu Prathap Cochin Port Authority 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

48 Cerin Babu Sobha limited 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

49 Cristina Merin Shibu Government of India Ministry 04/08/2023 17/08/2023 



of Railways Southern 

Railways, Trivandrum 

50 Devendhu Suresh ULCCS 07/07/2023 19/07/2023 

51 Geevees K George Rebuild Kerala 31/07/2023 25/08/2023 

52 Jeena K Thomas Sobha limited 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

53 Jeswin Abraham Mathew CGL Geoinformatics 31/07/2023 04/08/2023 

54 Jeswin Abraham Mathew 
Sanjo Project and 

Infrastructure 
07/08/2023 14/08/2023 

55 Joice Chacko PWD Kottayam 01/08/2023 18/08/2023 

56 Jotsna Mariam Cochin Port Authority 07/08/2023 19/08/2023 

57 Krishnanandh S PWD Kottayam 01/08/2023 18/08/2023 

58 Krishnaraj Sankar Cochin Port Authority 07/08/2023 19/08/2023 

59 Livya Rachel Jacob Cochin Port Authority 02/02/2023 16/08/2023 

60 Nithin K Reghu 
Nexora Engineering and 

Infrastructure 
02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

61 Noyal George Varughese 
Sanjo Project and 

Infrastructure 
07/08/2023 14/08/2023 

62 Omkar Nath M PWD Kottayam 01/08/2023 18/08/2023 

63 Sharon J Puthiyidom Cochin Port Authority 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

64 Sharon Mariam Philip Cochin Port Authority 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

65 Sneha Maria M S Cochin Port Authority 02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

66 Stephy Susan Sebastian Cochin port Authority 07/08/2023 19/08/2023 

67 Suhana Sheeba 
Nexora Engineering and 

Infrastructure 
02/08/2023 16/08/2023 

68 Benjamin Baiju Industrus Tech 24/09/2021-30/09/2021  



69 Jeswin Abraham Mathew Techmaghi 29/12/2021-02/01/2022  

70 Aswin S Nair Industrus Tech 24/09/2021-30/09/2021  

71 Adithyan B Kumar PWD, Ernakulam 31/05/2022-04/06/2022  

72 Akhil G PWD, Ernakulam 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

73 Amar Nath M PWD, Ernakulam 31/05/2022-04/06/2022  

74 Ananthu K Kurup PWD, Kottayam 31/05/2022-04/06/2022  

75 Anjali P Raj 

OMT ENGINEERS AND 

DESIGNS 

BRAHMAMANGALAM 

23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

76 Ann Christa J ULCCS, Vatakara 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

77 Ashina H ULCCS, Vatakara 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

78 Aswathy Suresh Nair 

OMT ENGINEERS AND 

DESIGNS 

BRAHMAMANGALAM 

23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

79 Aswin Sony PWD, Kottayam 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

80 Aswin Sony Traffic volume count 25/05/2022-27/05/2022  

81 Cerin Babu PWD, Ernakulam 31/05/2022-04/06/2022  

82 Christa M Rajan 
Rajasilpi Dream Home 

Creators, Kottarakara 
30/05/2022-06/04/2022  

83 Cristina Merin Shibu PWD, Thiruvalla 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

84 Cristina Merin Shibu PP Architects Kottayam 30/05/2022-06/04/2022  

85 Habby Philip Mathew PWD,Thiruvalla 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

86 Jeena K Thomas PWD, Kottayam 31/05/2022-04/06/2022  

87 Joice Chacko PWD, Ernakulam 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

88 Krishnanandh S PWD, Ernakulam 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  



89 Omkar Nath M PWD, Ernakulam 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

90 Shana Reji 
GLOBAIN DEVELOPERS 

PVT Ltd. IDUKKI 
24/05/2022-28/05/2022  

91 Sharon J Puthiyidom Chandys homes, Carithas 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

92 Sharon Mariam Philip Chandys homes, Carithas 23/05/2022-27/05/2022  

 


